Letnji Kup 2015
Kragujevac, 16/8/2015

Event 8

Girls, 50m Backstroke

11 years and younger

16/08/2015 - 11:13

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
7 years and younger

1. DJOKIC, Milica

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sdfija
3. BRKIC, Helena

4. IVKOVIC, Saska

8 years

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
3. FILIPOVIC, Anita

4. IKODINOVIC, Sofija

9 years

BUFTEANU, Bianca
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
MIJAILOVIC, Mia
CVETIC, Aleksandra
SAVIC, Marija
VASILJEVIC, Tijana

ok wNhE

10 years

KRSTIC, Minja
ROMANIC, Masa
PAPP, Annemarie
PAVLOVIC, Iva
STEVANOVIC, Stasa
FILIPOVIC, Marta
MILOSEVIC, Andjela
PETROVIC, Sara
TERZIC, Martina

10. PUSICA, Kristina
DSQ TOMOVIC, Mina

CoNOORLONE

11 years

LAZAREVIC, Nadja
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
RAJSIC, Smiljana
KOVACEV, Nada
KNEZEVIC, Sara
PLECEVIC, Elena
JANKOVIC, Mina
SOMODJA, Milica

O Nogk~wbE

YB
08 PK Obilic

08 Pk Pirat

08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
09 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
07 PK"Delfin" KG

07 Pk Pirat

07 Radnicki Kg

06 Delfin Timisoara

06 Radnicki Kg

06 Pk Pirat

06 Pk Pirat

06 Radnicki Kg

06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
05  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
05 PK Obilic

05 Delfin Timisoara

05 Tri Delfina

05 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
05 Pk Pirat

05 Pk Pirat

05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
05 Radnicki Kg

05 Pk Pirat

05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
04 Pk Pirat

04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
04  Radnicki Kg

04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
04  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Results
Time Pts
51.32 146
55.17 117
1:03.83 76
1:50.08 14
5196 141
5489 119
58.57 98
1:02.98 79
4489 219
50.55 153
51.00 149
55.84 113
57.08 106
1:03.87 76
40.59 296
41.37 279
4413 230
4578 206
46.39 198
4953 163
50.14 157
50.61 152
53.05 132
58.84 97
54.36
36.68 401
41.71 273
41.74 272
43.82 235
4459 223
4858 172
52.86 134
5482 120

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38314

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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